Parking & Business Improvement Area

Category
Administration
Clean & Safe

Contingency
Marketing

2024 PBIA BUDGET RECOMMENDATION

Program
Administration
Ambassadors

Mural protection
Extra alley flushings
Contingency

Event sponsorships

4th Quarter Marketing Makers Markets

Streetscape Beautification  Flower baskets

Total

Art in Windows (Public Art Support)
Overhead Street Lighting

Final Draft Approved and Recommended to City Council 9/6/2023

2024 Budget
(recommended)
$2,000
$43,500
$1,500
$1,200
$2,400
$7,000

$10,000

$23,400
$6,000
$3,000
$100,000
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