Parking & Business Improvement Area

2024 PBIA BUDGET RECOMMENDATION

		2024 Budget
Category	Program	(recommended)
Administration	Administration	\$2,000
Clean & Safe	Ambassadors	\$43,500
	Mural protection	\$1,500
	Extra alley flushings	\$1,200
Contingency	Contingency	\$2,400
Marketing	Event sponsorships	\$7,000
	4th Quarter Marketing Makers Markets	\$10,000
Streetscape Beautification	Flower baskets	\$23,400
	Art in Windows (Public Art Support)	\$6,000
	Overhead Street Lighting	\$3,000
Total		\$100,000

Final Draft Approved and Recommended to City Council 9/6/2023